03096-10 FEEMYERE | HEREH LIBF TR TAL

B

.RAL 7021

ERE

RAL 7035

e

.RAL 2004

ae

.RAL 3020

BE

‘RAL 6032

BE

e RAL 1021

B

.RAL 5017

7= miiEA

FmER
AYERETH M ENER TSRO INERAMEALERD,
REEFHNFRRE , TEREBHEE —MNIEME.

HEEMENZRZHEN T REEERELTAGCIZIANEES
HNERMEERTIZERIRNN , HTIZER G RN SR EZE R AL
REHF,

PEASENREARNNERBIHERKTR. HRTERBEIZG
MERT —BERS , IRNTSHNAERL. MREENHFEERNE
SFERHRSE , BENHERE , TEAHFEBEIDRE D HimGl
o

M

PERE .

BN ER 1.4305,
EETNS 1.4034,

BYETH 1.4305,

MBMBERERLICF,

1.4401 &%,

NMELRERARINERRE,

mE, BTRLMRLIREAE XA ERE K.

A

BYUER , 2.
REMHELBLHITELE K T6,
ZEMHERE,

HRf RAL7021 AEM BRI ERELIEFE,

T
TR H RN R EENZER N LA S TITE,

B
BRT A | B A IRSUEL R (95 x 7 mm) B TR A9 =4
HEARS,

HERATENKETHIER,
NERBXNATFHESHEE  TERRNMHEERAMEEE.

PERFPETEREESHHBIREREIN, KRRFHBRETRER
BEEEER,

REMTBYRN , HEBUTER

RRGEHRETEBRAE, HEXEFNATXEREMEAERL,. E
IR E ( RE ) NWKEXTARIE S B4 BIR BN & B BEM #7748
“Z#TAT, ANBTETRLETHREERRENTE .

iR FRIER , UDETHPHEBEE  APIH R=65mm, ¥£&
AKEASHERME , EMELE,
ZENUEREENEANETRIEREE  FUNATSHRERST, 1t
A RENAFERBEN DM, SENERAERAPRELSBKA
PEIRR,

REFEEXR :

© norelem www.norelem.com



03096-10 THWNPERE , WEREL LILFHNIZEZH ThaE

5)
D2
|
) |
ST
S ol [ |
| -
D

SWi

sw2

BHRRE,

H&BE
HIEE R E AR BIERE -

PEREFMELRR. RE. wE , HTIRZ M6 x 34 mm MIRL L

& J5x7 mm,

EEA
EHATENS.

R4

NARRE 07212,

& E % 28 03099,

B FEER 03089,

EALEEE 03099-50,
474 03096-10-12420,
REEWNLE 03096-14,
K4 03096-15,
HEHE 03096-20,

% E 03096-25,

7 124¢ 03096-30,
BRLEEL 03096-35,

BERER :

1) BIERE
2 MBERE
3) HER

4) TR
5) EEIHA
6) BMAUEL

7 &

BE!: FHKHLBIE, THRRI
DE: Hik HBHE, FHH KRR

D2

SWi

Yy . Sw2

L1
L3
R
Y

© norelem www.norelem.com



03096-10 NEWPHRATE | HEBELXITF NIZZEHIZhEE

1) ® VIR F P - I
o™ o)
Q | )
— =
=== — =
L bt -
l — asl b
sw S
Q
03096-10-02206X1000 | M¥HE | K - 6| - |M12x1,5 |14 5[1000[1849/10/ 6 10 - | - | 1,8 | 6 14
WEE
03096-10-02206X3000 | M#¥hE | K - 6 - |M12x1,5 |14 5[3000[18[49[10[ 6 10 - | - | 1,8 | 6 14
WEE
03096-10-02206X5000 | M¥hE | K - 6 - |[M12x1,5 |14 5[5000[18[49[10{ 6 10 - | - | 1,8 | 6 14
WEE
03096-10-02308X1000 | M#¥hE | K - 8| - |[M16x1,5 (19| 5 [1000[23[59[10( 8 13 - | - | 23 | 15 35
WAEE
03096-10-02308X3000 | m#¥iE | K - 8| - |[M16x1,5 (19 5 (3000235910 8 13 - | - | 23 | 15 35
WEE
03096-10-02308X5000 | m¥EhE | K - 8| - |M16x1,5[19] 5 [5000[23[59[10[ 8 13 - | - | 23 | 15 35
WiEE
03096-10-02410X1000 | M#hHE | K - 10 - | M20x1,5|23| 5 |1000|24/65/10/10 16 - - 2,8 15 34
WEE
03096-10-02410X3000 | fMM#HE | K - 10, - | M20x1,5|23| 5|3000|24/65[10{10 16 - - 2,8 15 34
WEE
03096-10-02410X5000 | M#HE | K - 10, - | M20x1,5|23| 5|5000|24/65[10{10 16 - - 2,8 15 34
WEE
03096-10-02412X1000 | ¥R | K - 12 - | M20x1,5|23| 5 |1000|26/65[10{12 16 - - 2,8 15 39
WEE
03096-10-02412X3000 | MR | K - 12 - | M20x1,5|23| 5 |3000|26/65[10{12 16 - - 2,8 15 39
WEE
03096-10-02412X5000 | M#¥hE | K - 12| - | M20x1,5|23|5[5000266510/12 16 - | - | 2,8 | 15 39
WEE
03096-10-12420 BN | B | BIXB RAL7021 |- | M6 | M20x1,5 (33| - | 73 [28/12]25 - - 22 | 30 | - - -
03096-10-124201 EHIHA | B | BERAL2004 |-| M6 | M20x1,5 (33| - | 73 [281225) - - 22 |30 | - - -
03096-10-124202 | #&#f | B | #B RAL6032 |- | M6 | M20x1,5 33| - | 73 [28[1225] - - 22 [ 30 | - - -
03096-10-124203 | #&#1f | B | B RAL5017 |- | M6 | M20x1,5 (33| - | 73 [28[1225] - - 22 [ 30 | - - -
03096-10-124205 | #4I#l# | B | JRE RAL7035 |- | M6 | M20x1,5 |33| - | 73 [28/12)25| - - 22 | 30 | - - -
03096-10-124206 | #&I#f | B | A& RAL3020 |- | M6 | M20x1,5 33| - | 73 [28[1225] - - 22 [ 30 | - - -
03096-10-124207 | #&#1# | B | E® RAL 1021 |- | M6 | M20x1,5 |33] - | 73 [28[12)25| - - 22 [ 30 | - - -
03096-10-1442006 | #&I#Lf | D | BIKE RAL 7021 - | M6 | M20x1,5 33| - | 76 [28[1225]| 6 - 22 [ 30 | - - -
03096-10-14420106 | ##I#1f5 | D | && RAL2004 |- | M6 | M20x1,5 [33] - | 76 [28[1225/ 6 - 22| 30 | - - -
03096-10-14420206 | #2#I#l#5 | D | % RAL6032 | -| M6 | M20x1,5 |33 - | 76 [28/1225/ 6 - 22| 30 | - - -
03096-10-14420306 | #2#I#l#5 | D | & RAL5017 |- | M6 | M20x1,5 [33] - | 76 [28[1225/ 6 - 22 [ 30 | - - -
03096-10-14420506 HA | D| ERAL7035 |-| M6 | M20x1,5 (33| - | 76 28112025/ 6 - 22 | 30 - - -
03096-10-14420606 | ##I#H# | D | L& RAL3020 |- | M6 | M20x1,5 [33] - | 76 [28[1225] 6 - 22 [ 30 | - - -
03096-10-14420706 | ##I#1#5 | D | HEB RAL 1021 |- | M6 | M20x1,5 [33] - | 76 [28[1225/ 6 - 22 [ 30 | - - -
03096-10-1442008 | #&I#L# | D | BEKE RAL 7021 - | M6 | M20x1,5 33| - | 76 [28[1225]| 8 - 22 [ 30 | - - -
03096-10-14420108 | #2#I##5 | D | &8 RAL2004 |- | M6 | M20x1,5 [33] - | 76 [28[1225/ 8 - 22 [ 30 | - - -
03096-10-14420208 | ##I## | D | &® RAL6032 |- | M6 | M20x1,5 [33] - | 76 [28[1225/ 8 - 22| 30 | - - -
03096-10-14420308 EHM | D| BB RALS017 | -| M6 | M20x1,5 (33| - | 76 2811225/ 8 - 22 | 30 - - -
03096-10-14420508 | #2#I#1#5 | D | IX® RAL7035 |- | M6 | M20x1,5 [33] - | 76 [28[1225/ 8 - 22 [ 30 | - - -
03096-10-14420608 FHMA | D| LB RAL3020 |-| M6 | M20x1,5 (33| - | 76 28112025/ 8 - 22 | 30 - - -
03096-10-14420708 | #%I#l#5 | D | HB RAL 1021 |- | M6 | M20x1,5 [33] - | 76 [28[1225/ 8 - 22 [ 30 | - - -
03096-10-1442010 | 2 &I#LH | D | BEKE RAL 7021 - | M6 | M20x1,5 (33| - | 76 [28[12)25[10 - 22 [ 30 | - - -
03096-10-14420110 #5948 | D | & RAL2004 |-| M6 | M20x1,5|33| - | 76 |28[1225/10 - 22 | 30 - - -

© norelem www.norelem.com



03096-10 THENEARE , TEBEHKIEFNZZLHI T8

L1L2L3[4T [SW|SW1 SW2 Fx30°| #1# @ AR
= LB
S 5
#7
AN F2AN

03096-10-14420210 &M | D | %€ RAL 6032 M20x1,5

03096-10-14420310 #HIH | D| EERAL5017 |-| M6 | M20x1,5 |33| - | 76 28122510 - 22 | 30 - - -
03096-10-14420510 #2HlH#8 |D| e RAL7035 |-| M6 | M20x1,5 [33| - | 76 (28122510 - 22 | 30 - - -
03096-10-14420610 #H§# | D| 4 RAL3020 |-| M6 | M20x1,5 [33| - | 76 [28[1225(10 - 22 | 30 - - -
03096-10-14420710 N | D| B RAL1021 |-| M6 | M20x1,5 33| - | 76 [28[1225/10 - 22 | 30 - - -
03096-10-1442012 #2HIHF | D | BKE RAL 7021 | - | M6 | M20x1,5 [33| - | 76 [28[12)25({12 - 22 | 30 - - -
03096-10-14420112 #HIH |D| &E RAL2004 |- | M6 | M20x1,5 |33| - | 76 28122512 - 22 | 30 - - -
03096-10-14420212 2HlHf | D| % RAL6032 |-| M6 | M20x1,5 [33| - | 76 [28[12]25({12 - 22 | 30 - - -
03096-10-14420312 #H#H# | D| B RAL5017 |-| M6 | M20x1,5 [33| - | 76 [28[12)25(12 - 22 | 30 - - -
03096-10-14420512 #HMME | D| K& RAL7035 |-| M6 | M20x1,5|33| - | 76 [28[1225/12 - 22 | 30 - - -
03096-10-14420612 #2HY#a | D| 4 RAL3020 |-| M6 | M20x1,5 [33| - | 76 [28[12)25(12 - 22 | 30 - - -
03096-10-14420712 #HI44E | D| #EERAL1021 |- | M6 | M20x1,5 [33] - | 76 (28122512 - 22 | 30 - - -

© norelem www.norelem.com



